NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Arrest Date / Time Case Number Arrest Location Offense

5/7/2024 12:51

5/7/2024 12:51

5/7/2024 12:51

5/7/2024 12:51

5/7/2024 21:55

5/7/2024 21:55

5/7/2024 21:55

5/7/2024 21:55

2024-
00032589

2024-
00032589

2024-
00032589

2024-
00032589

2024-
00032744

2024-
00032744

2024-
00032744

2024-
00032744

1420 N
PORTER AVE

1420 N
PORTER AVE

1420 N
PORTER AVE

1420 N
PORTER AVE

1240
ALAMEDA ST

1240
ALAMEDA ST

1240
ALAMEDA ST

1240
ALAMEDA ST

IO I UNDIING 111

PEACE
(DISORDERLY

AANRNL AT

MALICIOUS

INJURY/DESTRUCTI

ON OF

PROPERTY/VANDA

LISM

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

ASSAULT AND
BATTERY
(AGGRAVATED
ASSAULT)

CARRYING
WEAPONS

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

RECEIVE/POSSESS
/CONCEAL STOLEN
PROPERTY / KCSP

(STOLEN
PROPERTY
OFFENSE)

Arrestee

MICAH DANIEL
STUART

MICAH DANIEL
STUART

MICAH DANIEL
STUART

MICAH DANIEL
STUART

HENRY EDWARD

WALKER

HENRY EDWARD

WALKER

HENRY EDWARD

WALKER

HENRY EDWARD

WALKER

Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

6/3/1981

6/3/1981

6/3/1981

6/3/1981

7/21/2003

7/21/2003

7/21/2003

7/21/2003

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

709
SHADOWHILL
ST

709
SHADOWHILL
ST

709
SHADOWHILL
ST

709
SHADOWHILL
ST

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

State Zip Code Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73071

73071

73071

73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

1426 -
Nickerson;

1426 -
Nickerson;

1426 -
Nickerson;

1426 -
Nickerson;

1924 -
Loewer;

1924 -
Loewer;

1924 -
Loewer;

1924 -
Loewer;



5/7/2024 22:20

5/7/2024 23:05

5/7/2024 23:05

5/8/2024 1:25

5/8/2024 1:25

5/8/2024 2:28

5/8/2024 2:28

5/8/2024 2:28

5/8/2024 3:30

5/8/2024 13:00

2024-
00032744

2024-
00032753

2024-
00032754

2024-
00032784

2024-
00032784

2024-
00032795

2024-
00032795

2024-
00032795

2024-
00032792

2024-
00020390

1240
ALAMEDA ST

W ROBINSON
ST /N FLOOD
AVE

1305 N
PORTER AVE

N PORTER
AVE / E DALE
ST

N PORTER
AVE / E DALE
ST

203 E DALE
ST

203 E DALE
ST

203 E DALE
ST

104 S
PORTER AVE

1507 W
LINDSEY ST

CONSPIRACY

PUBLIC INTOX

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

POSSESSION OF
CDS

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

PUBLIC INTOX

LEWD OR
INDECENT
PROPOSALS/ACTS
TO CHILD
(FORCIBLE
FONDLING)

BENJAMIN
HARMON
WILSON

MELISSA
SUZANNE RUIZ

PHILLIP LEE
WOODMANSEE

KENDRICK DEON
CONNER

KENDRICK DEON
CONNER

JEREMIAH RAY
DIXON

JEREMIAH RAY
DIXON

JEREMIAH RAY
DIXON

SHAWN KEVIN
HARRISON

ROBERT
PATRICK BUSICK

3/19/2004

8/4/1985

5/14/1975

9/6/1978

9/6/1978

2/16/1999

2/16/1999

2/16/1999

11/14/1964

8/3/1963

4113
KENSINGTON MOORE
DR

OK 73160

918 W
FOOTHILL
BLVD

AZUSA CA 91702

104 DALE ST NORMAN OK 73069

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

4900 72ND AVE

SE Norman OK 73068

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

1924 -
Loewer;

9931 -
Garrett; 2329
- Smith;

2329 - Smith;

2206 - Dowd;

2206 - Dowd;

2206 - Dowd;

2206 - Dowd;

2206 - Dowd;

2329 - Smith;

1017 -
Vassar;



5/3/2024 11:44

5/5/2024 16:30

5/7/2024 17:40

2024-
00031510

2024-
00032133

2024-
00032701

855 12TH

AVE NE TRESPASSING

333
INTERSTATE PETTY LARCENY
DR

333
INTERSTATE PETTY LARCENY
DR

ROBERT RYLAN

FORD 6/13/1989
ANDRE

DEMASCUS 10/29/1989
CHEATHAM

SARAH SAVANAH
FRANK 11/29/1996

5/9/2024 10:29

HOMELESS

2130 MELROSE Norman
CT

2513 DURHAM

PLACE CT NI

OK 73069

OK 73071

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

99909 -
PRIVATE;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

99909 -
PRIVATE;



